A Customer Order Date:
! : Customer Order Number:
, charlse
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Ofder Number:
Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/fa KWV 1110_02474-
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Leading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073511 Deliver
Re%. d R N 2 041121/00216817 23/ o7
at Re o: i .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

70.451kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901080
201082
900366
901340
901343
900238

700026384
700025789
700025875
700026637
700026630
700022790

Fruit Lagoon Mojito & (750ml + Ice
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry &x750ml
Bonne Esperance Prxy Red 4x5000ml Ba
Pearly Bay Smocth Red Bag in Box 4x
KWV.Ropdeberg Black 6x750ml 2022 +
KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml
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. TOPS A/C 45002
hds Regel

GS BEACON BAY
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cs
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x 750 1.0 4/ 484.38
x 750 0 (/ 484.38
x 5000 1.0 ',//661.84
x 3000 1.0 ‘// 430.68
x 750 . ’//1804.00
x 750 1.0 425,22

1.60 476.63
1.60 476.63
6.00 622.13
1.5¢ 424 .22
0.80 797 .57

425.22

476.63 71.49
476.63 71.49
622.13 93.32
424 .22 §3.63
797.57 119.65
425.22 63.78

548.12
548.12
715.45

487.85

917.22
489.00

Erf:

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Oos-LQndoh
2 STRELITZYA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168
00S -LONDON

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

cn behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt f£rom Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency? ZAR

Bank Detaila:

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc .
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Ltd




