

Bill to:  
 TOPSPG  
 TOPS Spargs  
 46002  
 Major Sqr BonzaBayRd Beacon Bay  
 East London  
 VAT REG NO: 4820102095

Ship-to:  
 TOPSPG  
 TOPS Spargs  
 46002  
 Major Sqr BonzaBayRd Beacon Bay  
 East London



Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 Customer Order Number:  
 charlse  
 KVV Order Number:  
 111002474  
 Loading Status:  
 Deliver  
 Gross Weight : 70.451kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041167002  
 Document Date: 07.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 09.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901080	700026384	Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6 (750ml + Ice	CS	6 x 750	1.0	484.38	1.60		476.63	476.63	71.49	548.12
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	484.38	1.60		476.63	476.63	71.49	548.12
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	661.84	6.00		622.13	622.13	93.32	715.45
901340	700026637	Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x	CS	4 x 3000	1.0	430.68	1.50		424.22	424.22	63.63	487.85
901343	700026630	KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022 +	CS	6 x 750	1.0	804.00	0.80		797.57	797.57	119.65	917.22
900238	700022790	KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	425.22			425.22	425.22	63.78	489.00
										3,222.40	483.36	3,705.76

**SPARGS BEACON BAY**  
**TOPS A/C 46002**  
 Goods Received By: *Charles*  
 Signature: *[Signature]*  
 Time: *9/4/2025*  
 G.R.V No: ..... Claim Nr: .....

DUP - Duplicated Order      IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing      OS - Overstocked      LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered      NS - Not scanning      IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking      DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms:  15 days from stmt 1.5% disc  Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	--	--